Inter Office Note

From : Director To: All HODs

No: REG/ION- 2y RP May 2015

List of College Holidays (Odd Semester) 2015-16

S. No | Name of Festival Date Day
1 Eid-Ul-Fitr (Eid) @ 18 July 2015 Saturday
2 Rakshabandhan 29 August 2015 Saturday
3 Shri Krishna Janmasthmi @ 05 September 2015 Saturday
4 1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) @ 25 September 2015 Friday
5 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2015 Friday
6 Dussehra (Vijaydashmi) 22 October 2015 Thursday
7 Muharram @ 24 October 2015 ' Saturday
8 Diwali Break ** 10 to 15 November 2015 Tuesday to Sunday
9 Guru Nanak Jayanti 25 November 2015 . Wednesday
10 | Christmas Day -25 December 2015 Friday

@ : As per State Government declaration

** .08 November 2015 (Sunday) will be the working day and compenisatory off against 08 Nov. 2015 will be given on
14 November 2015 (Saturday).

(Prof. R. K. Jaiswal)
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